
2016 Equestrian Tasmania State Dressage Championships

Venue:   Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

E Jenny Laird

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 5 March 2016 JUDGES C Mim Poolman

Pony Preliminary 1.3 FINAL

Bridle No Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place

7345 FAIRFIELD STACCATO Tania Hay
65.652

(2)

63.696

(1)
64.674 1

4234 SHIPSTERN ALLSHOW Tania Hay
65.870

(1)

62.391

(2)
64.130 2

6418 PHOENIX PARK REBEL Jordan Gale
64.130

(3)

61.087

(3)
62.609 3

7140
BLUES POINT CHRISTMAS 

MINT
Sarah Beltz

61.522

(6)

60.870

(4)
61.196 4

2421 PRETZEL OF PATERSONIA Bethany Hirst
61.739

(=4)

60.652

(5)
61.196 5

201 WOODSDEN WIZARD Penny Woods
61.739

(=4)

58.261

(6)
60.000 6

388
RIVERSTON PARK 

REFLECTIONS
Sharon Smith

59.783

(7)

57.174

(7)
58.478 7

349 Bohemian Lodge Rolled in Gold Rachel Deal
57.609

(8)

52.826

(8)
55.217 8

1592 BILLYONAIRE Jenna Hampton
53.913

(9)

52.174

(9)
53.043 9

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith SCR
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